
S
O

R
T

E
D

 B
Y

 B
A

S
E

 B
ID

B
ID

D
E

R
B

A
S

E
B

A
S

E
 &

B
A

S
E

 &
B

A
S

E
 &

B
A

S
E

 &
B

A
S

E
 &

B
A

S
E

 &

B
ID

 A
L
T

 A
A

L
T

 B
 A

L
T

 C
 A

L
T

 A
&

D
 A

L
T

 B
&

D
A

L
T

 C
&

D

S
ta

u
ff

e
r 

S
it
e
 S

e
rv

ic
e
s
 L

L
C

$
2
0
2
,3

5
0
.0

0
$
3
2
8
,3

5
0
.0

0
$
3
2
8
,3

5
0
.0

0
$
3
2
2
,3

5
0
.0

0
$
3
2
5
,3

5
0
.0

0
$
3
2
5
,3

5
0
.0

0
$
3
1
9
,3

5
0
.0

0

S
u
n
e
s
is

 C
o
n
s
tr

u
c
ti
o
n
 C

o
.

$
2
4
6
,0

0
0
.0

0
$
4
1
1
,0

0
0
.0

0
$
4
0
6
,0

0
0
.0

0
$
4
0
6
,0

0
0
.0

0
$
4
0
5
,0

0
0
.0

0
$
4
0
0
,0

0
0
.0

0
$
4
0
0
,0

0
0
.0

0

F
o
rd

 D
e
v
e
lo

p
m

e
n
t 
C

o
rp

.
$
2
6
0
,0

4
0
.0

0
N

o
 B

id
N

o
 B

id
$
3
6
6
,0

4
0
.0

0
N

o
 B

id
N

o
 B

id
$
3
7
8
,0

4
0
.0

0

A
L
T

E
R

N
A

T
E

S
A

L
T

 A
A

L
T

 B
A

L
T

 C
A

L
T

 D

L
if
t 
S

ta
ti
o
n
  
 

C
o
n
c
re

te
  
 

E
x
c
e
l

L
if
t 
S

ta
ti
o
n
  
 

C
o
n
c
re

te
  
 

S
u
lz

e
r

L
if
t 
S

ta
ti
o
n
  
 

C
o
n
c
re

te
  
 

E
b
a
ra

L
if
t 
S

ta
ti
o
n
  
 

A
d
d
/D

e
d
u
c
t 
  

F
ib

e
rg

la
s
s

S
ta

u
ff

e
r 

S
it
e
 S

e
rv

ic
e
s
 L

L
C

$
1
2
6
,0

0
0
.0

0
$
1
2
6
,0

0
0
.0

0
$
1
2
0
,0

0
0
.0

0
($

3
,0

0
0
.0

0
)

S
u
n
e
s
is

 C
o
n
s
tr

u
c
ti
o
n
 C

o
.

$
1
6
5
,0

0
0
.0

0
$
1
6
0
,0

0
0
.0

0
$
1
6
0
,0

0
0
.0

0
($

6
,0

0
0
.0

0
)

F
o
rd

 D
e
v
e
lo

p
m

e
n
t 
C

o
rp

.
N

o
 B

id
N

o
 B

id
$
1
0
6
,0

0
0
.0

0
$
1
2
,0

0
0
.0

0

S
T

A
T

E
 R

O
U

T
E

 1
3
3
 -

 S
A

N
IT

A
R

Y
 P

U
M

P
 S

T
A

T
IO

N
 

V
IL

L
A

G
E

 O
F

 W
IL

L
IA

M
S

B
U

R
G

P
R

O
J
E

C
T

 N
O

. 
2
0
1
0
1
1



State Route 133 – Sanitary Pump Station
Village of Williamsburg

Bid Opening Date: April 08, 2021
Bid Tabulation Summary

Base Bid - All work except Lift Station
Project No. 201011

LIST OF BIDDERS
BIDDER

Stauffer Site Services, LLC1
3630 Middleboro Road

Phone number: (513) 678-9168
Morrow, OH 45152

Sunesis Construction Co.2
2610 Cresentville Road

Phone number: (513) 326-6000
West Chester, OH 45069

Ford Development3
11148 Woodward Lane

Phone number: (513) 772-1537
Cincinnati, OH 45236

Page   1April 9, 2021



State Route 133 – Sanitary Pump Station
Village of Williamsburg

Bid Opening Date: April 08, 2021
Bid Tabulation Summary

Base Bid - All work except Lift Station
Project No. 201011

LIST OF TOTALS
NOTE: Bidders Informal Totals appear if different than bid tab calculated total.

Name Calculated Total
Bidder's

Informal Totals

Stauffer Site Services, LLC $202,350.00  1.
Sunesis Construction Co. $246,000.00  2.
Ford Development $260,040.00  3.

April 9, 2021 Page   1



St
at

e 
Ro

ut
e 

13
3 

– 
Sa

ni
ta

ry
 P

um
p 

St
at

io
n

V
ill

ag
e 

of
 W

ill
ia

m
sb

ur
g

Bi
d 

O
pe

ni
ng

 D
at

e:
 A

pr
il 

08
, 2

02
1

Bi
d 

Ta
bu

la
tio

n 
Su

m
m

ar
y

Ba
se

 B
id

 - 
A

ll 
w

or
k 

ex
ce

pt
 L

ift
 S

ta
tio

n
Pr

oj
ec

t N
o.

 2
01

01
1

LI
ST

 O
F 

A
LL

 IT
EM

S
N

O
TE

: B
id

de
rs

 In
fo

rm
al

 u
ni

t p
ri

ce
 o

r 
ite

m
 to

ta
l a

pp
ea

r 
if 

di
ffe

re
nt

 th
an

 b
id

 ta
b 

ca
lc

ul
at

ed
 p

ri
ce

.
Bi

dd
er

's
In

fo
rm

al
Li

ne
 It

em
To

ta
l

Ca
lc

ul
at

ed
Li

ne
 It

em
To

ta
l

Bi
dd

er
's

In
fo

rm
al

U
ni

t P
ric

e
Ca

lc
ul

at
ed

U
ni

t P
ric

e
M

at
er

ia
l

La
bo

r
Bi

dd
er

s

  1
.  

 5
0.

00
 S

Y
 O

F 
(S

PC
) P

A
V

EM
EN

T 
RE

PL
A

CE
M

EN
T,

 A
S 

PE
R 

PL
A

N
$1

00
.0

0
$5

0.
00

$5
0.

00
St

au
ff

er
 S

ite
 S

er
vi

ce
s, 

LL
C

$5
,0

00
.0

0
$1

55
.0

0
$5

5.
00

$1
00

.0
0

Su
ne

sis
 C

on
str

uc
tio

n 
Co

.
$7

,7
50

.0
0

$4
0.

00
$2

0.
00

$2
0.

00
Fo

rd
 D

ev
el

op
m

en
t

$2
,0

00
.0

0

  2
.  

 9
5.

00
 S

Y
 O

F 
(S

PC
) G

RA
V

EL
 A

CC
ES

S 
D

RI
V

E,
 A

S 
PE

R 
PL

A
N

$2
0.

00
$1

0.
00

$1
0.

00
St

au
ff

er
 S

ite
 S

er
vi

ce
s, 

LL
C

$1
,9

00
.0

0
$4

5.
00

$2
5.

00
$2

0.
00

Su
ne

sis
 C

on
str

uc
tio

n 
Co

.
$4

,2
75

.0
0

$1
0.

00
$5

.0
0

$5
.0

0
Fo

rd
 D

ev
el

op
m

en
t

$9
50

.0
0

  3
.  

32
3.

00
 F

T 
O

F 
(6

11
) 8

" S
A

N
IT

A
RY

 S
EW

ER
, A

S 
PE

R 
PL

A
N

$9
5.

00
$2

5.
00

$7
0.

00
St

au
ff

er
 S

ite
 S

er
vi

ce
s, 

LL
C

$3
0,

68
5.

00
$1

18
.0

0
$5

8.
00

$6
0.

00
Su

ne
sis

 C
on

str
uc

tio
n 

Co
.

$3
8,

11
4.

00
$3

00
.0

0
$1

50
.0

0
$1

50
.0

0
Fo

rd
 D

ev
el

op
m

en
t

$9
6,

90
0.

00

  4
.  

28
9.

00
 F

T 
O

F 
(6

11
) 1

2"
 S

A
N

IT
A

RY
 S

EW
ER

, A
S 

PE
R 

PL
A

N
$1

90
.0

0
$3

5.
00

$1
55

.0
0

St
au

ff
er

 S
ite

 S
er

vi
ce

s, 
LL

C
$5

4,
91

0.
00

$1
59

.0
0

$7
9.

00
$8

0.
00

Su
ne

sis
 C

on
str

uc
tio

n 
Co

.
$4

5,
95

1.
00

$3
20

.0
0

$1
60

.0
0

$1
60

.0
0

Fo
rd

 D
ev

el
op

m
en

t
$9

2,
48

0.
00

  5
.  

71
0.

00
 F

T 
O

F 
(6

11
) 6

 IN
CH

 C
O

N
D

U
IT

, H
O

RI
ZO

N
TA

L 
D

IR
EC

TI
O

N
A

L 
D

RI
LL

IN
G

 W
IT

H
O

U
T 

CA
SI

N
G

, A
S 

PE
R 

PL
A

N
$7

0.
00

$1
5.

00
$5

5.
00

St
au

ff
er

 S
ite

 S
er

vi
ce

s, 
LL

C
$4

9,
70

0.
00

$6
6.

00
$2

2.
00

$4
4.

00
Su

ne
sis

 C
on

str
uc

tio
n 

Co
.

$4
6,

86
0.

00
$2

4.
00

$1
2.

00
$1

2.
00

Fo
rd

 D
ev

el
op

m
en

t
$1

7,
04

0.
00

  6
.  

  3
.0

0 
EA

CH
 O

F 
(6

11
) T

Y
PE

 "A
" S

A
N

IT
A

RY
 M

A
N

H
O

LE
, A

S 
PE

R 
PL

A
N

$4
,0

00
.0

0
$1

,5
00

.0
0

$2
,5

00
.0

0
St

au
ff

er
 S

ite
 S

er
vi

ce
s, 

LL
C

$1
2,

00
0.

00
$6

,2
80

.0
0

$2
,2

80
.0

0
$4

,0
00

.0
0

Su
ne

sis
 C

on
str

uc
tio

n 
Co

.
$1

8,
84

0.
00

$5
,0

00
.0

0
$2

,5
00

.0
0

$2
,5

00
.0

0
Fo

rd
 D

ev
el

op
m

en
t

$1
5,

00
0.

00

  7
.  

  1
.0

0 
EA

CH
 O

F 
(6

11
) M

A
N

H
O

LE
, M

IS
C.

: C
O

N
N

EC
TI

O
N

 T
O

 E
X

IS
TI

N
G

 M
A

N
H

O
LE

$2
,5

00
.0

0
$1

,0
00

.0
0

$1
,5

00
.0

0
St

au
ff

er
 S

ite
 S

er
vi

ce
s, 

LL
C

$2
,5

00
.0

0
$2

,4
00

.0
0

$4
00

.0
0

$2
,0

00
.0

0
Su

ne
sis

 C
on

str
uc

tio
n 

Co
.

$2
,4

00
.0

0
$1

,0
00

.0
0

$5
00

.0
0

$5
00

.0
0

Fo
rd

 D
ev

el
op

m
en

t
$1

,0
00

.0
0

Pa
ge

   
1

A
pr

il 
9,

 2
02

1



St
at

e 
Ro

ut
e 

13
3 

– 
Sa

ni
ta

ry
 P

um
p 

St
at

io
n

V
ill

ag
e 

of
 W

ill
ia

m
sb

ur
g

Bi
d 

O
pe

ni
ng

 D
at

e:
 A

pr
il 

08
, 2

02
1

Bi
d 

Ta
bu

la
tio

n 
Su

m
m

ar
y

Ba
se

 B
id

 - 
A

ll 
w

or
k 

ex
ce

pt
 L

ift
 S

ta
tio

n
Pr

oj
ec

t N
o.

 2
01

01
1

LI
ST

 O
F 

A
LL

 IT
EM

S
N

O
TE

: B
id

de
rs

 In
fo

rm
al

 u
ni

t p
ri

ce
 o

r 
ite

m
 to

ta
l a

pp
ea

r 
if 

di
ffe

re
nt

 th
an

 b
id

 ta
b 

ca
lc

ul
at

ed
 p

ri
ce

.
Bi

dd
er

's
In

fo
rm

al
Li

ne
 It

em
To

ta
l

Ca
lc

ul
at

ed
Li

ne
 It

em
To

ta
l

Bi
dd

er
's

In
fo

rm
al

U
ni

t P
ric

e
Ca

lc
ul

at
ed

U
ni

t P
ric

e
M

at
er

ia
l

La
bo

r
Bi

dd
er

s

  8
.  

  1
.0

0 
LS

 O
F 

(6
14

) M
A

IN
TA

IN
IN

G
 T

RA
FF

IC
, A

S 
PE

R 
PL

A
N

$3
,5

00
.0

0
$0

.0
0

$3
,5

00
.0

0
St

au
ff

er
 S

ite
 S

er
vi

ce
s, 

LL
C

$3
,5

00
.0

0
$9

,5
00

.0
0

$1
,5

00
.0

0
$8

,0
00

.0
0

Su
ne

sis
 C

on
str

uc
tio

n 
Co

.
$9

,5
00

.0
0

$5
00

.0
0

$2
50

.0
0

$2
50

.0
0

Fo
rd

 D
ev

el
op

m
en

t
$5

00
.0

0

  9
.  

  1
.0

0 
LS

 O
F 

(6
23

) C
O

N
ST

RU
CT

IO
N

 L
A

Y
O

U
T 

ST
A

K
ES

 A
N

D
 S

U
RV

EY
IN

G
$3

,5
00

.0
0

$0
.0

0
$3

,5
00

.0
0

St
au

ff
er

 S
ite

 S
er

vi
ce

s, 
LL

C
$3

,5
00

.0
0

$2
,8

00
.0

0
$3

00
.0

0
$2

,5
00

.0
0

Su
ne

sis
 C

on
str

uc
tio

n 
Co

.
$2

,8
00

.0
0

$5
,0

00
.0

0
$0

.0
0

$5
,0

00
.0

0
Fo

rd
 D

ev
el

op
m

en
t

$5
,0

00
.0

0

 1
0.

   
 1

.0
0 

LS
 O

F 
(6

24
) M

O
BI

LI
ZA

TI
O

N
$7

,5
00

.0
0

$0
.0

0
$7

,5
00

.0
0

St
au

ff
er

 S
ite

 S
er

vi
ce

s, 
LL

C
$7

,5
00

.0
0

$4
0,

00
0.

00
$1

0,
00

0.
00

$3
0,

00
0.

00
Su

ne
sis

 C
on

str
uc

tio
n 

Co
.

$4
0,

00
0.

00
$1

0,
00

0.
00

$0
.0

0
$1

0,
00

0.
00

Fo
rd

 D
ev

el
op

m
en

t
$1

0,
00

0.
00

 1
1.

 1
,7

50
.0

0 
SY

 O
F 

(6
59

) S
EE

D
IN

G
 A

N
D

 M
U

LC
H

IN
G

$5
.0

0
$1

.0
0

$4
.0

0
St

au
ff

er
 S

ite
 S

er
vi

ce
s, 

LL
C

$8
,7

50
.0

0
$2

.0
0

$1
.0

0
$1

.0
0

Su
ne

sis
 C

on
str

uc
tio

n 
Co

.
$3

,5
00

.0
0

$1
.0

0
$0

.5
0

$0
.5

0
Fo

rd
 D

ev
el

op
m

en
t

$1
,7

50
.0

0

 1
2.

   
45

.0
0 

FT
 O

F 
(6

80
) 2

 IN
CH

 F
O

RC
E 

M
A

IN
, A

S 
PE

R 
PL

A
N

$3
9.

00
$5

.0
0

$3
4.

00
St

au
ff

er
 S

ite
 S

er
vi

ce
s, 

LL
C

$1
,7

55
.0

0
$5

8.
00

$2
0.

00
$3

8.
00

Su
ne

sis
 C

on
str

uc
tio

n 
Co

.
$2

,6
10

.0
0

$2
0.

00
$1

0.
00

$1
0.

00
Fo

rd
 D

ev
el

op
m

en
t

$9
00

.0
0

 1
3.

  7
10

.0
0 

FT
 O

F 
(6

80
) 2

 IN
CH

 F
O

RC
E 

M
A

IN
 S

LE
EV

ED
 IN

SI
D

E 
PR

O
PO

SE
D

 C
A

SI
N

G
 P

IP
E,

 A
S 

PE
R 

PL
A

N
$1

5.
00

$5
.0

0
$1

0.
00

St
au

ff
er

 S
ite

 S
er

vi
ce

s, 
LL

C
$1

0,
65

0.
00

$2
0.

00
$1

0.
00

$1
0.

00
Su

ne
sis

 C
on

str
uc

tio
n 

Co
.

$1
4,

20
0.

00
$1

2.
00

$6
.0

0
$6

.0
0

Fo
rd

 D
ev

el
op

m
en

t
$8

,5
20

.0
0

 1
4.

   
 1

.0
0 

LS
 O

F 
(8

32
) S

TO
RM

 W
A

TE
R 

PO
LL

U
TI

O
N

 P
RE

V
EN

TI
O

N
 P

LA
N

$2
,5

00
.0

0
$0

.0
0

$2
,5

00
.0

0
St

au
ff

er
 S

ite
 S

er
vi

ce
s, 

LL
C

$2
,5

00
.0

0
$1

,7
00

.0
0

$4
00

.0
0

$1
,3

00
.0

0
Su

ne
sis

 C
on

str
uc

tio
n 

Co
.

$1
,7

00
.0

0
$5

00
.0

0
$0

.0
0

$5
00

.0
0

Fo
rd

 D
ev

el
op

m
en

t
$5

00
.0

0

Pa
ge

   
2

A
pr

il 
9,

 2
02

1



St
at

e 
Ro

ut
e 

13
3 

– 
Sa

ni
ta

ry
 P

um
p 

St
at

io
n

V
ill

ag
e 

of
 W

ill
ia

m
sb

ur
g

Bi
d 

O
pe

ni
ng

 D
at

e:
 A

pr
il 

08
, 2

02
1

Bi
d 

Ta
bu

la
tio

n 
Su

m
m

ar
y

Ba
se

 B
id

 - 
A

ll 
w

or
k 

ex
ce

pt
 L

ift
 S

ta
tio

n
Pr

oj
ec

t N
o.

 2
01

01
1

LI
ST

 O
F 

A
LL

 IT
EM

S
N

O
TE

: B
id

de
rs

 In
fo

rm
al

 u
ni

t p
ri

ce
 o

r 
ite

m
 to

ta
l a

pp
ea

r 
if 

di
ffe

re
nt

 th
an

 b
id

 ta
b 

ca
lc

ul
at

ed
 p

ri
ce

.
Bi

dd
er

's
In

fo
rm

al
Li

ne
 It

em
To

ta
l

Ca
lc

ul
at

ed
Li

ne
 It

em
To

ta
l

Bi
dd

er
's

In
fo

rm
al

U
ni

t P
ric

e
Ca

lc
ul

at
ed

U
ni

t P
ric

e
M

at
er

ia
l

La
bo

r
Bi

dd
er

s

 1
5.

 7
,5

00
.0

0 
EA

CH
 O

F 
(8

32
) E

RO
SI

O
N

 C
O

N
TR

O
L

$1
.0

0
$1

.0
0

$0
.0

0
St

au
ff

er
 S

ite
 S

er
vi

ce
s, 

LL
C

$7
,5

00
.0

0
$1

.0
0

$1
.0

0
$0

.0
0

Su
ne

sis
 C

on
str

uc
tio

n 
Co

.
$7

,5
00

.0
0

$1
.0

0
$1

.0
0

$0
.0

0
Fo

rd
 D

ev
el

op
m

en
t

$7
,5

00
.0

0

Pa
ge

   
3

A
pr

il 
9,

 2
02

1



S
T

A
T

E
 R

O
U

T
E

 1
3
3

 -
 S

A
N

IT
A

R
Y

 P
U

M
P

 S
T

A
T

IO
N

V
IL

L
A

G
E

 O
F

 W
IL

L
IA

M
S

B
U

R
G

P
R

O
J
E

C
T

 N
O

.:
  
2

0
1

0
1

1

B
ID

 O
P

E
N

IN
G

 D
A

T
E

: 
 A

P
R

IL
 8

, 
2

0
2

1

B
ID

 T
A

B
U

L
A

T
IO

N

R
e
f 

N
o
.

D
e
s
c
ri

p
ti
o

n
Q

u
a
n

.
U

n
it

U
n
it
 P

ri
c
e

 

L
a

b
o

r

U
n
it
 P

ri
c
e

 

M
a
te

ri
a
l

T
o
ta

l 
U

n
it
 

P
ri

c
e

It
e

m
 T

o
ta

l

U
n
it
 P

ri
c
e

 

L
a

b
o

r

U
n
it
 P

ri
c
e

 

M
a
te

ri
a
l

T
o
ta

l 
U

n
it
 

P
ri

c
e

It
e

m
 T

o
ta

l

U
n
it
 P

ri
c
e

 

L
a

b
o

r

U
n
it
 P

ri
c
e

 

M
a
te

ri
a
l

T
o
ta

l 
U

n
it
 

P
ri

c
e

It
e

m
 T

o
ta

l

A
L
IF

T
 S

T
A

T
IO

N
 -

 C
O

N
C

R
E

T
E

 -
 A

L
T

E
R

N
A

T
E

 A
  
  

  

- 
E

X
C

E
L
 F

L
U

ID
 G

R
O

U
P

1
E

A
$
6

6
,0

0
0
.0

0
$
6

0
,0

0
0
.0

0
$
1

2
6

,0
0
0

.0
0

$
1

2
6

,0
0
0

.0
0

$
5

5
,0

0
0
.0

0
$
1

1
0

,0
0
0

.0
0

$
1

6
5

,0
0
0

.0
0

$
1

6
5

,0
0
0

.0
0

N
o
 B

id

B
L
IF

T
 S

T
A

T
IO

N
 -

 C
O

N
C

R
E

T
E

 -
 A

L
T

E
R

N
A

T
E

 B
  
  

  

- 
S

U
L
Z

E
R

1
E

A
$
6

6
,0

0
0
.0

0
$
6

0
,0

0
0
.0

0
$
1

2
6

,0
0
0

.0
0

$
1

2
6

,0
0
0

.0
0

$
5

5
,0

0
0
.0

0
$
1

0
5

,0
0
0

.0
0

$
1

6
0

,0
0
0

.0
0

$
1

6
0

,0
0
0

.0
0

N
o
 B

id

C
L
IF

T
 S

T
A

T
IO

N
 -

 C
O

N
C

R
E

T
E

 -
 A

L
T

E
R

N
A

T
E

 C
  
  

  
  
  

- 
E

B
A

R
A

1
E

A
$
6

0
,0

0
0
.0

0
$
6

0
,0

0
0
.0

0
$
1

2
0

,0
0
0

.0
0

$
1

2
0

,0
0
0

.0
0

$
5

5
,0

0
0
.0

0
$
1

0
5

,0
0
0

.0
0

$
1

6
0

,0
0
0

.0
0

$
1

6
0

,0
0
0

.0
0

$
5

3
,0

0
0
.0

0
$
5

3
,0

0
0
.0

0
$
1

0
6

,0
0
0

.0
0

$
1

0
6

,0
0
0

.0
0

D

L
IF

T
 S

T
A

T
IO

N
 -

 A
D

D
/D

E
D

U
C

T
 F

O
R

 

F
IB

E
R

G
L
A

S
S

 S
T

R
U

C
T

U
R

E
 I
N

 L
IE

U
 O

F
 A

 

C
O

N
C

R
E

T
E

 S
T

R
U

C
T

U
R

E

1
E

A
$
0

.0
0

($
3

,0
0
0

.0
0
)

($
3

,0
0
0

.0
0
)

($
3

,0
0
0

.0
0
)

($
2

,0
0
0

.0
0
)

($
4

,0
0
0

.0
0
)

($
6

,0
0
0

.0
0
)

($
6

,0
0
0

.0
0
)

$
6

,0
0
0

.0
0

$
6

,0
0
0

.0
0

$
1

2
,0

0
0
.0

0
$
1

2
,0

0
0
.0

0

S
ta

u
ff

e
r 

S
it

e
 S

e
rv

ic
e
s

, 
L

L
C

S
u

n
e
s

is
 C

o
n

s
tr

u
c
ti

o
n

 C
o

.
F

o
rd

 D
e
v
e
lo

p
m

e
n

t 
C

o
rp

.


